
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

1

555

703

226

295

93

10

5

73

70

66

8

14

62

41

46

16

23

38

63

35

56

Name

Sandra Adriansson

Emelie Dahl

Julie Dalgaard

Frida Östlund

Ebba Bergström

Emmy Wallberg

Jennifer Rosengren

Petra Kåre

Jenny Svedberg

Gabi Ivarsson

Emelie Magnusson

Caroline Berglund

Fanny Lidgren

Madelen Hofseth Pedersen

Emmily Smalsjö

Josefin Larsson

Camilla Mitkiewicz

Linnéa Gustafsson

Emma Backtun

Moa Linne

Emma Johansson

Charlotte Andersson

Class

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

MX-Girls (MX 2 16-55)

Total points

37

35

30

28

21

21

13

13

11

9

9

8

8

6

6

5

2

0

0

0

0

0

R1.

17

20

13

15

10

11

9

5

4

0

7

8

2

6

3

0

1

--

--

0

0

0

R2.

20

15

17

13

11

10

4

8

7

9

2

0

6

0

3

5

1

0

0

--

0

--
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MX Girl

Tot MXG

Bogebanan 1,642 Km


